
ICS (General Science)-1st Shift-Physics, Mathematics,
Computer Science

2nd Merit List

Sr.No. Application ID Applicant
Name Roll No Board Program Submission Mode Marks Total

Marks Percentage Status

1 242308632 AIMAN 151322 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-31 Manual 815 1200 67.92 On
Merit

2 242292284 FIZA 150820 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-29 Manual 815 1200 67.92 On
Merit

3 242253111 SUBHANA 150396 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 810 1200 67.50 On
Merit

4 242421254 FARYAL
SIKANDAR 150982 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-22 Manual 809 1200 67.42 On
Merit

5 242261646 NAIMA
SHAKIL 177219 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 802 1200 66.83 On
Merit

6 242293480 MINAHIL
NOOR 150387 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-29 Manual 798 1200 66.50 On
Merit

7 242393415 AREEBA
SAJID 177472 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-15 Manual 795 1200 66.25 On
Merit

8 242251542 AYESHA 149890 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 786 1200 65.50 On
Merit

9 242381011 AYESHA 151213 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-12 Manual 771 1200 64.25 On
Merit

10 242420711 WISHMA
SHEHZADI 150490 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-22 Manual 767 1200 63.92 On
Merit

11 242343273 MAHNOOR 150847 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-06 Manual 764 1200 63.67 On
Merit

12 242320457 LAIBA 150670 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-02 Manual 759 1200 63.25 On
Merit
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13 242261822 AREEBA 150582 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 757 1200 63.08 On
Merit

14 242261604 MUSKAN 150217 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 744 1200 62.00 On
Merit

15 242351680 ANAM
SHAHZADI 150973 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-07 Manual 743 1200 61.92 On
Merit

16 242259252 AMNA 151028 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-07-25 Manual 740 1200 61.67 On
Merit

17 242324258 MARYAM
JAMEEL 150449 BISE

Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-02 Manual 737 1200 61.42 On
Merit

18 242381050 MAHNOOR 151333 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-12 Manual 729 1200 60.75 On
Merit

19 242325817
AYESHA
ABDUL
KHALIQ

150917 BISE
Lahore

ICS (General
Science)-1st Shift-
Physics,
Mathematics,
Computer Science

2024-08-02 Manual 725 1200 60.42 On
Merit


